
River Road Neighborhood Council General 
Meeting Agenda 

Date: September 11, 2019 
Time: 6:00 PM 
Location: Garden City Harvest 
1657 River Road  
Missoula, MT 59801 
________________________________________________________________ 

1. Welcome and Food  
 

2. History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly  
 
3. Housing Policy/Homeless Plan – Eran Pehan, Director of Housing and Community 

Development  
 
4. Missoula in Motion—Katherine Auge, Program Coordinator  
 
5. Transportation Infrastructure Planning update—Aaron Wilson, Transportation 

Planning Manager  
 
6. Leadership Team elections – Jane Kelly  
 
7. Q & A with City Council  
 
8. Public comment on non-agenda items  
 
9. Announcements 
 
10. Items to report to City Council, and Adjournment 

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator   jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081  
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant   kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084  
Eran Pehan, Housing and Community Development epehan@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6395 
Katherine Auge, Missoula in Motion  kauge@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6731 
Aaron Wilson, Transportation Planning  awilson@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6668 
Michelle Cares, Ward 6 Council Member   mcares@ci.missoula.mt.us 215-1905 
Julie Merritt, Ward 6 Council Member  jmerritt@ci.missoula.mt.us 207-2358 
River Road Neighborhood Council leadership team riverroad@missoula-neighborhoods.org  
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What is important to River Road Neighbors? 

(Tiered by importance)  

• Sidewalks  
• Pedestrian and Bike Connectivity 
• ------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
• Through Street Connectivity  
• Preservation of dark skies  
• Trail Lighting (pedestrian scale) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
• Snow Removal and Parking Design  
• Bus Stops  
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